VISTA Enclosure VPL
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
ATLASACCES.COM
CONFIGURATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
The Enclosed VISTA Vertical Platform offers an anti-corrosion frame and top dome
making it ideal for outdoor applications. This model includes a ventillation system that
keeps the interior environment and airflow comfortable.

Certifications CSA B613, B355, ASME 17.1,
ASME 18.1
Enclosure Aluminum Framing with Lexan
Tower Configuration Left & Right Tower Configuration
Platform Configuration 0°, 90° & 180°
Platform Material Galvanized Steel
Platform Dimension 34” X 54” (864 mm x 1372 mm)
34” X 60” (864 mm x 1524 mm)
36” X 54” (915 mm x 1372 mm)
36” X 60” (915 mm x 1372 mm)
Custom: 30” to 42” W & 46” to 66” L
Cabin Height 42” Standard Cab
80” Outdoor Full Cab
Platform Canopy
TRAVEL OPTIONS
VIS-44 Travel 44 inches with 72” Tower
VIS-64 Travel 64 inches with 92” Tower
VIS-78 Travel 78 inches with 108” Tower
VIS-98 Travel 98 inches with 126” Tower
VIS-115 Travel 115 inches with 158” Tower
VIS-130 Travel 130 inches with 158” Tower
VIS-160 Travel 160 inches with 190” Tower
0° Degree
Standard Color Atlas Grey
90° Degree
Custom Color (RAL Universal Chart)